
budget du GEAI : Société Générale compte 04067 00037286313 13 60

date numéro ordre crédit débit solde Fr crédit débit solde euro
29/10/2010 320 N Fabien Naviginter 0,00 4006,89 23321,83 / 602 / 3555,39
12/11/2010 321 Achevailler SNCFdécembre 0,00 846,64 22487,45 / 127,2 / 3428,19
26/11/2010 322 Jsibilia GEAI Lyon 0,00 3782,71 18759,52 / 568,32 / 2859,87
26/11/2010 RLHumbel vir GEAI Lyon 0,00 1730,55 17054,03 / 260 / 2599,87
29/11/2010 frais virement 0,00 55,24 16999,58 / 8,3 / 2591,57
30/11/2010 GEAI 2010 ins CHI vir 599,04 0,00 17589,95 / 90 / 2681,57
03/12/2010 323 MFTaillefer réunion Lyon 0,00 1218,04 16389,54 / 183 / 2498,57
31/12/2010 324 SDubucquoi réunion décembre 0,00 744,14 15656,18 / 111,8 2386,77
31/12/2010 325 TVincent réunion décembre 0,00 3702,18 12007,62 / 556,22 1830,55
31/12/2010 RLHumbel vir GEAI décembre 0,00 918,52 11102,40 / 138 1692,55
18/01/2011 326 FFortenfant réunion décembre 0,00 3790,63 7366,66 / 569,51 1123,04
03/01/2011 frais virement 0,00 55,24 7312,22 / 8,3 1114,74
17/01/2011 Brahms virement colloque 6655,96 0,00 13871,79 / 1000 2114,74
17/01/2011 TGAP 599,04 0,00 14462,15 / 90 2204,74
17/01/2011 ANFH Bretagne 599,04 0,00 15052,51 / 90 2294,74
17/01/2011 ANFH Lorraine 599,04 0,00 15642,87 / 90 2384,74
17/01/2011 ANFH Lorraine 1198,07 0,00 16823,59 / 180 2564,74
28/01/2011 cotis RLH 173,05 0,00 16994,14 / 26 2590,74
07/02/2011 ANF Picardie 599,04 0,00 17584,50 90 2680,74
19/03/2011 327 AC SNCF 25 mars 0,00 938,49 16659,60 141 2539,74
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